The British Gas ASANER BAGCAT Championships (50m)
Ponds Forge Saturday 12 June 2010
Results Session 6

www.swimnortheast.org.uk

EVENT 601 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Girls 11 Yrs 400m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time RT. Points
1. Emily Longstone 11 Co Sheffield 4:4935 +0.82 564
50m 32.74 100m 1:08.14 150m 1:44.45 200m 2:21.45 250m 2:58.50 300m 3:36.06 350m 4:13.18 400m 4:49.35
32.74 35.40 36.31 37.00 37.05 37.56 37.12 36.17
2. FreyaBeck 11 York City 4:5711 +1.04 521
50m 33.59 100m 1:10.68 150m 1:48.51 200m 2:27.01 250m 3:05.49 300m 3:43.46 350m 4:20.92 400m 4:57.11
33.59 37.09 37.83 38.50 38.48 37.97 37.46 36.19
3. Laura Taylor 11 Co Sund'land 4:58.68 +092 513
50m 32.90 100m 1:09.97 150m 1:47.89 200m 2:26.17 250m 3:04.66 300m 3:43.02 350m 4:21.17 400m 4:58.68
32.90 37.07 37.92 38.28 38.49 38.36 38.15 37.51
4. Kiani Campbell-Grady 11 Co Leeds 50042 +0.82 504
50m 32.67 100m 1:10.05 150m 1:48.92 200m 2:27.78 250m 3:06.54 300m 3:45.49 350m 4:23.56 400m 5:00.42
32.67 37.38 38.87 38.86 38.76 38.95 38.07 36.86
5. Georgia Darwent 11 Newburn 50479 +0.94 483
50m 34.50 100m 1:12.28 150m 1:51.27 200m 2:30.36 250m 3:09.05 300m 3:48.16 350m 4:27.20 400m 5:04.79
34.50 37.78 38.99 39.09 38.69 39.11 39.04 37.59
6. Jessica Thompson 11 Co Sund'land 5:.06.96 +0.77 472
50m 3543 100m 1:13.79 150m 1:52.77 200m 2:32.12 250m 3:11.42 300m 3:51.37 350m 4:30.26 400m 5:06.96
3543 38.36 38.98 39.35 39.30 39.95 38.89 36.70
7. Rachael Ellis 11 Harrogate 5:.07.58 +0.99 470
50m 34.39 100m 1:11.70 150m 1:50.15 200m 2:29.34 250m 3:09.35 300m 3:49.66 350m 4:29.48 400m 5:07.58
34.39 37.31 38.45 39.19 40.01 40.31 39.82 38.10
8. Hannah Featherstone 11 Sedgefield 511.00 +0.89 454
50m 33.28 100m 1:11.49 150m 1:51.16 200m 2:31.35 250m 3:11.46 300m 3:52.90 350m 4:32.92 400m 5:11.00
33.28 38.21 39.67 40.19 40.11 4144 40.02 38.08
9. Holly Sotheran 11 Rotherham Mo 51331 +1.84 444
50m 35.99 100m 1:15.27 150m 1:55.19 200m 2:34.94 250m 3:14.73 300m 3:55.49 350m 4:34.78 400m 5:13.31
35.99 39.28 39.92 39.75 39.79 40.76 39.29 38.53
Holly Brook 11 Bo Kirklees DNC
EVENT 602 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Girls 12 Yrs 400m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time RT. Points
1. Mollie Wood 12 Co Sheffield 4:37.76 +0.80 638
50m 31.92 100m 1:06.48 150m 1:41.84 200m 2:17.12 250m 2:52.20 300m 3:27.90 350m 4:02.96 400m 4:37.76
31.92 34.56 35.36 35.28 35.08 35.70 35.06 34.80
2. Lucy Walton 12 Co Sund'land 44538 +0.96 588
50m 3217 100m 1:07.40 150m 1:43.20 200m 2:19.44 250m 2:56.08 300m 3:32.71 350m 4:09.25 400m 4:45.38
32.17 35.23 35.80 36.24 36.64 36.63 36.54 36.13
3. Katherine Fisher 12 Co Leeds 4:4718 +068 577
50m 32.84 100m 1:09.08 150m 1:45.31 200m 2:22.13 250m 2:58.76 300m 3:35.85 350m 4:12.03 400m 4:47.18
32.84 36.24 36.23 36.82 36.63 37.09 36.18 35.15
4. Shannon Dodson 12 Donc Dartes 44741 +097 576
50m 32.89 100m 1:09.11 150m 1:46.10 200m 2:23.38 250m 3:00.16 300m 3:36.55 350m 4:13.14 400m 4:47.41
32.89 36.22 36.99 37.28 36.78 36.39 36.59 3427
5. Antonia Heseltine 12 Co Sheffield 4:4759 +0.75 575
50m 33.42 100m 1:09.18 150m 1:45.46 200m 2:22.40 250m 2:58.88 300m 3:35.99 350m 4:12.59 400m 4:47.59
33.42 35.76 36.28 36.94 36.48 3711 36.60 35.00
6. Amy Beadle 12 KingstonHull 4:4900 +0.86 566
50m 33.13 100m 1:09.43 150m 1:45.94 200m 2:22.87 250m 3:00.15 300m 3:37.97 350m 4:14.09 400m 4:49.00
33.13 36.30 36.51 36.93 37.28 37.82 36.12 34.91
7. Rebekah Birrell 12 Co Leeds 4:5044 +0.75 558
50m 3222 100m 1:07.83 150m 1:44.73 200m 2:21.79 250m 2:58.95 300m 3:36.37 350m 4:13.37 400m 4:50.44
3222 35.61 36.90 37.06 37.16 37.42 37.00 37.07
8. Isabella Bosanko 12 Co Sund'land 4:5187 +0.86 550
50m 3243 100m 1:07.97 150m 1:45.15 200m 2:22.83 250m 3:00.31 300m 3:38.00 350m 4:15.32 400m 4:51.87
3243 35.54 37.18 37.68 3748 37.69 37.32 36.55
9. Linda Shaw 12 Co Leeds 4:52.73 +1.01 545
50m 33.36 100m 1:09.47 150m 1:46.40 200m 2:23.66 250m 3:01.39 300m 3:39.04 350m 4:17.21 400m 4:52.73
33.36 36.11 36.93 37.26 371.73 37.65 38.17 35.52
10. Maisie Legge 12 Clee & Scun 4:53.05 +0.93 543
50m 33.92 100m 1:10.29 150m 1:47.61 200m 2:24.89 250m 3:02.30 300m 3:39.79 350m 4:17.35 400m 4:53.05
33.92 36.37 37.32 37.28 3741 3749 37.56 35.70
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EVENT 603 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Girls 13 Yrs 400m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time RT. Points
1. Molly Grayson 13 Co Sheffield 4:2722 +0.78 716
50m 30.35 100m 1:03.03 150m 1:36.98 200m 2:11.08 250m 2:45.32 300m 3:19.51 350m 3:54.17 400m 4:27.22
30.35 32.68 33.95 34.10 34.24 34.19 34.66 33.05
2. Grace Dennis 13 KingstonHull 4:2992 +097 695
50m 30.65 100m 1:03.69 150m 1:37.65 200m 2:12.46 250m 2:46.65 300m 3:21.50 350m 3:56.24 400m 4:29.92
30.65 33.04 33.96 34.81 34.19 34.85 34.74 33.68
3. Freya Resendez 13 Co Leeds 4:3441 +082 661
50m 32.14 100m 1:07.14 150m 1:42.01 200m 2:17.43 250m 2:52.51 300m 3:27.44 350m 4:01.71 400m 4:34.41
32.14 35.00 34.87 3542 35.08 34.93 34.27 32.70
4. Nicola Graham 13 CoLeeds 4:3458 +0.81 660
50m 31.94 100m 1:06.56 150m 1:41.73 200m 2:16.69 250m 2:51.71 300m 3:26.82 350m 4:01.65 400m 4:34.58
31.94 34.62 3517 34.96 35.02 35.11 34.83 32.93
5. Harmonie Waterman 13 Bo Kirklees 4:3857 +0.86 632
50m 31.92 100m 1:07.18 150m 1:42.79 200m 2:18.07 250m 2:53.97 300m 3:29.74 350m 4:04.92 400m 4:38.57
31.92 35.26 35.61 35.28 35.90 35.77 35.18 33.65
6. Joanne Simpson 13 CoLeeds 4:39.00 +0.79 629
50m 32.07 100m 1:07.19 150m 1:42.75 200m 2:18.18 250m 2:53.84 300m 3:29.45 350m 4:04.89 400m 4:39.00
32.07 3512 35.56 35.43 35.66 35.61 35.44 34.11
7. Rachael Grainger 13 Donc Dartes 4:39.06 +0.92 629
50m 32.08 100m 1:06.33 150m 1:41.79 200m 2:17.74 250m 2:53.23 300m 3:28.83 350m 4:04.17 400m 4:39.06
32.08 34.25 35.46 35.95 35.49 35.60 35.34 34.89
8. Alexandra Jackson 13 Bo Stockton 4:3985 +0.99 624
50m 32.61 100m 1:07.75 150m 1:43.09 200m 2:19.20 250m 2:54.48 300m 3:30.33 350m 4:05.41 400m 4:39.85
32.61 35.14 35.34 36.11 35.28 35.85 35.08 34.44
9. Laura Gillingham 13 Derwentside 44730 +0.80 576
50m 1:44.93 100m 1:08.28 150m 2:59.06 200m 2:21.98 250m 4:12.37 300m 3:35.97 350m - 400m 4:47.30
1:44.93 23.35 1:50.78 22.92 1:50.39 23.60 - 1:11.33
10. Ellie Pollard 13 Co Sheffield 4:50.30 +0.75 559
50m  31.11 100m 1:05.42 150m 1:41.76 200m 2:19.20 250m 2:57.29 300m 3:35.28 350m 4:13.47 400m 4:50.30
31.11 34.31 36.34 37.44 38.09 37.99 38.19 36.83
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EVENT 604 FINAL OF EVENT 503 Boys 11 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. Points 50
1. Joseph Burrin 11 Newburn 1:0467 +091 381 30.81
2. Mason Jacques 11 ChesterLe S 1:05.33 +0.86 370 31.55
3. Joe Litchfield 11 Donc Dartes 1:05.38 +0.88 369 31.87
4. Jarvis Parkinson 11 Donc Dartes 1:06.61 +0.44 349 32.01
5. Liam Reveley 11 Gates &Whick 1:08.08 +1.05 327 32.60
6. Richard Mawson 11 Co Leeds 1:08.29 +081 324 33.81
7. Seth Waterman 11 Bo Kirklees 1:08.65 +0.81 319 32.68
8. Thomas Gaskell 11 Co Leeds 1:08.89 +1.19 315 34.40
9. Lewis Evers 11 Co Leeds 1:09.07 +0.84 313 33.99
10. Daniel Feather 11 ChesterLe S 1.0922 +093 31 33.18
EVENT 605 FINAL OF EVENT 503 Boys 12 Yrs 100m Freestyle
Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. Points 50
1. James Burke 12 Clee & Scun 1:0047 +0.84 466 29.11
2. James Row 12 Newburn 1:0245 +0.77 423 30.24
3. Samuel Dixon 12 Sedgefield 1:0290 +0.71 414 30.35
4. Douglas Walker 12 Co Leeds 1:03.58 +0.76 401 30.89
5. Daniel Stanway 12 CoLeeds 1:03.76 +0.85 398 30.55
6. Alexander Haines 12 Co Sheffield 1:04.63 +0.68 382 30.63
7. Oliver Webster 12 Clee & Scun 1:05.01 +0.82 375 31.31
8. Kyle Chisholm 12 Bo Kirklees 1:05.77 +066 362 31.82
9. Kieran Belk 12 Skipton 1:05.89 +1.18 360 31. 22
10. Callan Torka 12 Hartlepool 1:06.23 +0.76 355

EVENT 606 FINAL OF EVENT 503 Boys 13 Yrs 100m Freestyle
Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. Points 50
1. Matthew Sotheran 13 Rotherham Mo 5845 +0.78 516 28.54
2. Luke Smith 13 Co Sheffield 59.07 +0.75 500 29.04
3. Oche Igoche 13 KingstonHull 5092 +0.75 479 28.79
4. Ross Lillie 13 Tynemouth 1:0040 +0.78 468 29.23
5. Tom Howley 13 Co Newcastle 1:01.16 +0.87 451 28.93
6. Regen Gregg 13 Bo Kirklees 1:01.65 +0.83 440 30.07
7. James Morgan 13 ChesterLe S 1:0222 +0.73 428 30.14
8. James Matthews 13 BoKirklees 1:0226 +0.95 427 29.82
9. Freddy Hoban 13 Co Leeds 1:0348 +0.78 403 30.62
10. Callum Gladding 13 Clee & Scun 1:03.56 +1.09 402 30.34
EVENT 607 FINAL OF EVENT 503 Boys 14 Yrs 100m Freestyle
Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. Points 50
1. Bradley Dobson 14 ChesterLe S 56.01 +0.89 587 26.75
2. Nathan Hale 14 Harrogate 5712 +0.82 553 21.77
3. Alex Durkin 14 Bo Kirklees 5751 +080 542 27.86
4. Zak Dawson 14 Co Newcastle 5752 +066 542 27.88
5. Alexander Reay 14 Newburn 58.33 +0.83 520 28.15
6. Jake Harland 14 Co Newcastle 58.68 +0.79 510 27.83
7. Joshua Hobbs 14 Co Newcastle 5890 +1.90 505 27.94
8. Daniel Valerio 14 Bo Kirklees 59.74 +0.89 484 29.56
9. Steven Moore 14 Harrogate 59.89 +0.89 480 29.11
10. Jordan Foster 14 Harrogate 1:13.05 +0.71 264 26.81
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EVENT 608 FINAL OF EVENT 504 Girls 11 Yrs 100m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. Points 50
1. Emma Cassell 11 Middlesboro 1:11.86 +0.94 474 33.65
2. Amy Treslove 11 Co Sheffield 111533 +0.70 411 34.93
3. Lucia Wood-Bonelli 11 Co Sheffield 1:115.77 +0.75 404 35.12
4. Shannon McGahey 11 KingstonHull 111846 +0.80 364 37.21
5. Holly Brook 11 Bo Kirklees 111871 +0.80 360 36.47
6. Millicent Brown 11 Bo Kirklees 11924 +085 353 37.08
7. Kate Offord 11 Co Leeds 1:20.05 +0.77 343 39.06
8. Holly Sotheran 11 Rotherham Mo 1:21.39 +0.85 326 38.47
9. Hannah Falkinder 11 KingstonHull 1:2204 +1.08 318 37.55
10. Lauren Gill 11 Co Newcastle 1:22.08 +0.84 318 37.04
EVENT 609 FINAL OF EVENT 504 Girls 12 Yrs 100m Butterfly
Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. Points 50
1. Rebekah Birrell 12 Co Leeds 11169 +0.71 477 3349
2. Katherine Fisher 12 Co Leeds 1:12.02 +0.66 471 33.64
3. Lucy Walton 12 Co Sund'land 1:113.04 +0.96 451 34.93
3. Leah Moss 12 Co Sheffield 1:13.04 +093 451 34.55
5. Ellie Hawke 12 Bo Stockton 111308 +0.84 450 34.34
6. Isabella Bosanko 12 Co Sund'land 1:1362 +0.87 441 34.50
7. Annie Johnston 12 York City 111373 +091 439 34.39
8. Gabrielle Smith 12 Newburn 1:15.03 +0.89 416 35.68
9. Linda Shaw 12 Co Leeds 111573 +0.93 405 37.30
10. Niamh Hogg 12 Derwentside 111591 +1.18 402 35.34
EVENT 610 FINAL OF EVENT 504 Girls 13 Yrs 100m Butterfly
Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. Points 50
1. Freya Resendez 13 Co Leeds 1:07.00 +0.79 585 31.68
2. Elisha McCrory 13 Consett 1:08.01 +0.89 559 31.92
3. Amy Light 13 CoLeeds 1:08.37 +0.81 550 32.64
4. Grace Dennis 13 KingstonHull 1:08.94 +0.95 537 32.78
5. Jennifer Knowles 13 Co Sheffield 1:09.06 +0.83 534 32.34
6. Megan Russell 13 York City 1:09.59 +0.86 522 32.78
7. Emma Sinclair 13 Co Sund'land 1:10.03 +1.73 512 32.96
8. Anna Ward 13 York City 1:1029 +0.81 506 33.15
9. Alexandra Jackson 13 Bo Stockton 1:10.93 +0.81 493 33.60
10. Ottilie Marsden 13 Bo Stockton 1:1098 +0.87 492 33.65
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EVENT 611 FINAL OF EVENT 505 Boys 11 Yrs 200m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. Points 50 100 150
1. Samuel Budd 11 Co Sheffield 2:3536 +0.82 373 3766  1:18.02  1:58.04
2. Mason Jacques 11 ChesterLe S 2:36.28 +0.68 367 36.91 1:16.64  1:57.08
3. Scott Lewis 11 Bo Kirklees 24117 +073 334 3799 111926  2:01.50
4. Daniel Hall 11 Co Leeds 24317 +0.70 322 38.34  1:20.03  2:02.51
5. Zak Logue 11 Co Newcastle 24553 +0.77 309 3855  1:2149  2:04.76
6. Daniel Stone 11 KingstonHull 2:46.05 +0.69 306 38.83  1:21.33  2:04.03
7. Ben Norrie 11 South Holder 2:48.09 -~ 295 3915  1:2299  2:06.26
8.  Chris Greenwood 11 Co Leeds 24997 +084 285 4041  1:23.78  2:08.05
9. Samuel Legge 11 Clee & Scun 25290 +0.80 271 4127  1:2542  2:09.47
10. Angus Lister 11 Harrogate 2:53.79 +0.74 267 4133 12632  2:10.05
EVENT 612 FINAL OF EVENT 505 Boys 12 Yrs 200m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. Points 50 100 150
1. Matthew Bradley 12 Sedgefield 22988 +0.87 416 36.38 111467  1:52.67
2. Douglas Walker 12 Co Leeds 2:31.08 +0.80 406 36.19  1:1565  1:53.63
3. James Burke 12 Clee & Scun 2:3230 +0.66 396 3572 111519  1:54.49
4. James Reidy 12 Bo Kirklees 2:3465 +0.70 379 36.73 111581  1:55.98
5. Kyle Chisholm 12 Bo Kirklees 2:3890 +0.71 349 37.06 111784  1:58.74
6. Kieran Belk 12 Skipton 2:3942 +0.77 346 36.92 111745  1:58.28
7. William Maddrell 12 Skipton 24160 +0.79 332 3857 111960  2:01.04
8. William Dennis 12 KingstonHull 24163 +0.72 332 3811 11975 2:01.34
9. Daniel Stanway 12 Co Leeds 24186 +025 330 38.07 111979 2:01.70
10. Charlie Spencer 12 Clee & Scun 2:43.78 +069 319 3843  1:2014  2:.02.37
EVENT 613 FINAL OF EVENT 505 Boys 13 Yrs 200m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. Points 50 100 150
1. Adam Taylor 13 Co Sund'land 2:1663 +0.69 549 3158  1:06.09  1:41.69
2. Perry Gardner 13 Middlesboro 21960 +063 515 3311 1:0897  1:45.36
3. James Morgan 13 ChesterLe S 212629 +0.68 447 3403 111151 1:49.50
4. Adam Charlton 13 Co Sund'land 2:28.03 +0.67 432 3550  1:113.70  1:52.26
5. Jamie Clarke 13 Donc Dartes 212825 +082 430 3557 111405  1:52.18
6. James Matthews 13 Bo Kirklees 23016  +0.28 414 3506  1:13.87  1:53.07
7. George Flesher 13 BoKirklees 2:3579  +033 370 3714 11675 1:56.90
8. George Garside 13 Co Sheffield 23591 +0.74 369 36.57 1:16.78  1:57.03
9. Joshua Jones 13 Clee & Scun 2:37.57 +1.79 358 36.58  1:16.60  1:57.45
10. James Giriffiths 13 Middlesboro 2:3765 +0.68 357 37.09 111725  1:57.66
EVENT 614 FINAL OF EVENT 505 Boys 14 Yrs 200m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. Points 50 100 150
1. Adam Hollows 14 ChesterLe S 21913 +0.75 520 3147  1:05.89  1:42.14
2. Jamie Brown 14 Bo Kirklees 22156 +0.64 494 3193 1:0793  1:45.36
3. Fabio Laredo 14 Co Leeds 22589 +0.02 451 3452 111157  1:49.08
4. Thomas Mahoney 14 Bo Kirklees 229.05 +0.80 423 3562 111368  1:52.40
5. Steven Moore 14 Harrogate 2:29.08 +0.78 423 3492 111231 1:51.11
6. Alexander Reay 14 Newburn 22996 +065 415 3516  1:1346  1:52.75
7. Adam Smith 14 Co Leeds 2:3060 +0.72 410 3501 111350  1:52.63
8. Jack Gallagher 14 Co Newcastle 2:3266 +0.75 394 36.02 1:1599 15545
9. Graham Reveley 14 Gates &Whick 2:33.38 +0.74 388 3559 111408  1:54.39
10. Daniel Valerio 14 Bo Kirklees 23590 +0.72 369 36.89 111722 1:56.69
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EVENT 615 FINAL OF EVENT 506 Girls 11 Yrs 200m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. Points 50 100 150
1. Chloe Adams 11 Co Leeds 3:.0058 +0.91 467 4134 12726  2:113.92
2. Carrie Suddes 11 York City 3.03.88 +1.09 442 4174  1:2845  2:16.16
3. Emma Cassell 11 Middlesboro 3:.0415 +0.94 440 4225 12997  2:118.03
4. Samantha Titterton 11 Skipton 31246 +0.76 385 4318  1:31.96  2:23.05
5. Jessica Thompson 11 Co Sund'land 31398 +0.75 376 4494  1:3465  2:2554
6. Jasmine Hanson 11 Co Leeds 31464 +0.73 373 4465 1:35.23  2:26.00
7. Alice Aucott 11 Rotherham Mo 31468 +0.86 372 4479  1:35.08  2:26.47
8. Rachael Ellis 11 Harrogate 31580 +0.94 366 4426  1:3412  2:25.37
9. Chloe Middleton 11 South Tyne 3:16.99 +0.80 359 4329  1:3440  2:25.86
10. Darcy Deakin 11 Stocksbridge 31862 +1.33 351 4414 13521  2:27.78
EVENT 616 FINAL OF EVENT 506 Girls 12 Yrs 200m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. Points 50 100 150
1. Ellen Suddes 12 York City 2:5268 +0.87 534 3860 1:2288  2:.07.97
2. Annie Johnston 12 York City 25529 +0.87 510 3945  1:2458  2:10.13
2. Ellie Hawke 12 Bo Stockton 2:5529 +0.85 510 4017  1:2553  2:10.84
4. Zoe Windsoheffel 12 Co Newcastle 2:56.57 +0.85 499 3968  1:2452 2:11.09
5. Annie Wood 12 Co Sheffield 2:58.36 +0.84 484 4120 12710  2:113.05
6. Rebekah Birrell 12 Co Leeds 25992 +0.72 472 41.71 1:2813  2:14.18
7. Victoria Hall 12 Co Newcastle 3:0091 +0.86 464 4113 12763 211494
8. Rachel Helm 12 Tynemouth 3.01.58 +0.85 459 4110  1:2822 21615
9. Alice Greswold 12 York City 3:.0359 +1.95 444 4124 12739 211643
10. Maisie Legge 12 Clee & Scun 3.08.31 +0.86 411 4311 1:31.25  2:20.60
EVENT 617 FINAL OF EVENT 506 Girls 13 Yrs 200m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. Points 50 100 150
1. Amy Light 13 Co Leeds 24331 +0.81 631 3782  1:2002  2:01.78
2. FreyaResendez 13 Co Leeds 24639 +0.84 597 3833  1:221.95  2:03.52
3. Nicola Graham 13 Co Leeds 24952 +0.76 564 3957 12279  2:06.34
4. Georgia Nixon 13 Middlesboro 2:50.03 +091 559 3867 1:2284  2:06.75
5. Lyndsay Hall 13 Co Newcastle 25204 +0.89 540 3899  1:2278  2:07.39
6. Eleanor Stevenson 13 Bo Stockton 25447 +0.75 518 39.73 1:2487 211015
7. Megan Hudson 13 Co Sheffield 2:56.67 +0.95 498 3854  1:2276  2:09.87
8. Joanne Simpson 13 Co Leeds 2:59.73 +0.81 473 4165 1:27.37  2:13.86
9. Darcy Allison 13 Co Wakefield 3.0057 +0.84 467 40.81 1:26.87  2:14.13
10. Caitlin Bower 13 Clee & Scun 3:.05.07 +0.75 434 40.89 1:2821  2:16.38
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EVENT 618 FINAL OF EVENT 507 Boys 11 Yrs 200m IM

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. Points 50 100 150
1. Joseph Burrin 11 Newbumn 2:3596 +0.79 391 3539 1:116.51  2:00.36
2. William Thackray 11 Bo Kirklees 24174 +085 351 3457 111654 2:06.32
3. Samuel Budd 11 Co Sheffield 24243 +0.80 346 37.76  1:18.65  2:08.08
4. Mason Jacques 11 ChesterLe S 214440 +0.78 334 3641 11779 2:09.31
5. Zak Logue 11 Co Newcastle 24461 +0.75 333 3486  1:16.46  2:07.65
6. Seth Waterman 11 Bo Kirklees 2:46.01 +0.74 324 3621 11966  2:09.37
7. Matthew Smith 11 Co Sheffield 2:48.86 +0.87 308 3762  1:2251  2:10.60
8. Jarvis Parkinson 11 Donc Dartes 214914 +0.75 306 36.70  1:21.056  2:12.39
9. Richard Mawson 11 ColLeeds 25132 +0.71 295 38.68  1:2382  2:14.62
10. Thomas Gaskell 11 Co Leeds 25161 +0.79 293 3865 112296  2:15.85
EVENT 619 FINAL OF EVENT 507 Boys 12 Yrs 200m IM

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. Points 50 100 150
1. Oliver Webster 12 Clee & Scun 22727 +0.79 465 3257 111045  1:53.40
2. Douglas Walker 12 Co Leeds 2:30.78 +0.74 433 33.34 111203 1:57.44
3. Matthew Bradley 12 Sedgefield 2:3354 +1.04 410 3491 11551  1:59.64
4. Samuel Dixon 12 Sedgefield 2:33.62 +0.73 409 3327 111347 1:59.94
5. Cian Senior 12 Co Sheffield 2:3368 +0.84 409 3427 11521 1:59.18
6. Alexander Haines 12 Co Sheffield 2:37.80 +0.72 378 3342 11484 2:02.31
7. James Row 12 Newbumn 2:3799 +0.79 376 3440 11589  2:01.95
8. James Reidy 12 Bo Kirklees 24319 +0.69 341 3668  1:18.63  2:06.95
9. James Burke 12 Clee & Scun 214485 +0.88 331 3426 111462 2:07.81
10. Kyle Chisholm 12 Bo Kirklees 24765 +069 315 3487 111545  2:11.26
EVENT 620 FINAL OF EVENT 507 Boys 13 Yrs 200m IM

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. Points 50 100 150
1. Perry Gardner 13 Middlesboro 212286 +0.73 509 3050  1:0649  1:50.30
2. James Thompson 13 Co Leeds 2:2715 +0.77 466 31.04 1121 1:52.63
3. Matthew Sotheran 13 Rotherham Mo 212806 +0.76 457 3115 1:09.65  1:54.51
4. Adam Charlton 13 Co Sund'land 2:31.81 +0.75 424 3280 111017  1:58.24
5. Freddy Hoban 13 CoLeeds 2:31.84 +086 424 3207 111173  1:58.78
6. Adam Taylor 13 Co Sund'land 2:3279 +0.78 416 3185  1:0896  2:00.34
7. George Flesher 13 Bo Kirklees 2:3455 +0.83 402 3385 11400  1:58.52
8. Luke Smith 13 Co Sheffield 2:36.90 +0.81 384 3370 111289  2:02.45
9. Joshua Jones 13 Clee & Scun 2:38.07 +0.83 376 3431 111597  2:02.08

Alexander Lenthall 13 Co Sheffield DQ T-3L

EVENT 621 FINAL OF EVENT 507 Boys 14 Yrs 200m IM

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time RT. Points 50 100 150
1. Zak Dawson 14 Co Newcastle 21969 +0.66 544 2875  1:0547  1:47.83
2. Adam Hollows 14 ChesterLe S 22349 +0.74 502 3157  1:.06.73  1:51.38
3. Daniel Valerio 14 Bo Kirklees 212439 +0.84 493 3010  1:08.04  1:53.18
4. Jordan Foster 14 Harrogate 2:2621 +0.76 485 3022  1:08.68  1:53.28
5. Alex Durkin 14 Bo Kirklees 22598 +0.87 477 3041 1:.08.35  1:54.84
6. Joshua Hobbs 14 Co Newcastle 22741 +0.80 463 2945  1:07.74  1:54.68
7. Joshua Zenner 14 Co Bradford 22800 +0.78 458 30.82  1:08.31 1:54.53
8. Samuel Bloom 14 Co Leeds 22923 +151 446 3276 111463  1:55.08
9. Jamie Brown 14 Bo Kirklees 23020 +0.75 438 3287  1:09.37  1:54.27
10. Phil Foster-Dennison 14 Skipton 2:31.94 +0.78 423 3239 111287  1:56.62
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